
John Barbale - WA
BYE -

Jeremy Williams - KS
BYE -

Steve Snyder - WA
BYE -

Curtis Smith - JH
BYE -

Scott Duncan - WA
BYE -

Brian Alfredo - MG
BYE -

Josh Ongley - WA
BYE -

Steve Benson - WA
BYE -

Chad Johnson - WA
BYE -

Sam Gardner - DC
BYE -

Tim Brown - WA
BYE -

Mike Stephanic - CM
BYE -

Josh Hornbeck - WA
BYE -

Bryan Marriotti - MG
BYE -

Dave Harding - MI
BYE -

Korey Scott - WA
BYE -
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PA State Pool Tournament

Division: PA Bracket:A
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March 09, 2014 - 10:12 AM

128 Players - Feeder Chart

Winner advances to Master Chart Match
#17T

Winner advances to Master Chart Match
#25T

Winner advances to Master Chart Match
#19T

Winner advances to Master Chart Match
#23T

Winner advances to Master Chart Match
#21T

Winner advances to Master Chart Match
#31T

Winner advances to Master Chart Match
#27T

Winner advances to Master Chart Match
#29T

31

32

30

25

26

27

28

29

43

44

42

41

40

39

38

37

48

47

46

45

54

53

52

51


